US National Academy of Engineering — Alexander von Humboldt Foundation
2017 German-America Frontiers of Engineering Symposium
March 31 — April 2, 2017
Evendale, Ohio

Draft Program

Symposium co-chairs: Dennis Discher, University of Pennsylvania, and Jérg Schulze, University of
Stuttgart

Thursday, March 30

7:30-9:00 pm Registration/welcome reception at hotel

Friday, March 31

From 6:00 am Breakfast at the hotel

8:00 am Buses depart from hotel for GE Learning Center
8:30 Welcome
C. D. Mote, Jr., President, National Academy of Engineering
, GE Aviation

, Alexander von Humboldt Foundation

Opening Remarks
Dennis Discher, Committee co-chair (US)
Jorg Schulze, Committee co-chair (Germany)

9:00 SESSION |

10:30 Break

11:00 SESSION I (cont.)

12:30 pm Lunch

1:30 Flash Poster Presentations

2:30 Poster Session | (odd numbers)
3:15 Poster Session Il (even numbers)
4:00 Break

4:15 SESSION Il

5:45 Break



6:00

7:00

Saturday, April 1

From 6:00 am
8:00 am
8:30
10:00
10:15
10:45
12:15 pm
1:15

2:45
3:00
4:30
5:00
6:30

8:00

Sunday, April 2

From 6:00 am

8:00 am

8:30

10:00

10:30

12:00 noon

12:15

Dinner at the GE Learning Center

Dinner Speech: GE Aviation representative

Breakfast at the hotel

Buses depart from hotel for GE Learning Center
SESSION Il (cont.)

Break

Presentation on AvH programs

SESSION llII

Lunch

SESSION 11l (cont.)

Break

Tour of GE Aviation

Buses to Great American Ball Park

Tour of Great American Ball Park and Hall of Fame
Dinner at Moerlein Lager House

Buses return to hotel

Breakfast at the hotel

Buses depart from hotel for GE Learning Center
SESSION IV

Break

SESSION IV (cont.)

Bag Lunch

Buses depart for CVG
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